
Economy Name Member 

Acronym

Authorised Representative Email address

Australia Association of Accredited Certification 

Bodies

AACB Mr. Leon Michailidis leon.michailidis@equalassurance.com

Belgium The European Federation of National 

Associations of Measurement, Testing and 

Analytical laboratories

EUROLAB Dr. Alvaro Silva Ribeiro asribeiro@lnec.pt

Belgium The Quality and Safety System for Specialty 

Feed

FAMI-QS Mrs. Kylie Sheehan ksh@fami-qs.org

Belgium International Aerospace Quality Group IAQG Mr. Brian Geer Brian.Geer@LMCO.com

Belgium TIC Council TIC Council Mrs. Hanane Taidi htaidi@tic-council.org

Brazil Associacão Brasileira de Infraestrutura Da 

Qualidade

ABRAC Mr. Israel Dulcimar Teixeira Israel.Teixeira@pucrs.br

Democratic 

Republic of 

Congo

Association Congolaise des Laboratories ASCOLAB Mr. Victor Kanama Viki Mbuya kanamavikimbuya@gmail.com

Germany Agraya GmbH AGRAYA Dr. Elmé Coetzer-Boersma coetzer@agraya.com

Germany IFS Management GmbH IFS Mrs. Chryssa Dimitriadis Dimitriadis@ifs-certification.com

Germany International Sustainability and Carbon 

Certification

ISCC Mr. Gabriel Orozco orozco@iscc-system.org

Greece International Sustainable Conformity 

Assessment Initiative

INSCAI Mr. Vasileios Lymperopoulos info@inscai.org

India Association of Healthcare Providers (India) AHPI Mr. Mrutunjay Jena jena@ahpi.in

India Association of Indian Laboratories AOIL Dr. Ran Bahadur Sing aoilsecretariat@gmail.com

India Association of Practising Pathologists APP Dr. Neeraj Jain drjain12@yahoo.com

India International Organization for Laboratories IOL Mr. Sambhu Chakraborty info@sambhuchakraborty.com

Iraq United Group of Conformity Assessment 

Bodies

UGCAB Mr. Amjed Ahmed Abed amjed@ugcab.net
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Italy Italian Association of Conformity 

Assessment Bodies

ASSOTIC Mr. Vincenzo Patti vincenzo.patti@lrqa.com

Italy Associazione Conforma Conforma Dr. Nicola Privato nicola.privato@dnv.com

Italy Holonic Network Ltd. HOLONIC 

NETWORK

Mr. Cesare Saccani c.saccani@holonicnet.com

Italy International Institute of Welding IIW Mr. Luca Costa luca.costa@iiwelding.net

Italy World Sustainability Organisation S.R.L. WSO Dr. Andrea Pica quality2@friendofthesea.org

Japan Japan Association of Management System 

Certification Bodies

JACB Mr. Masahiro Hirakawa jacb_secretariat@ml.jacb.jp

Japan Japan Accredited Laboratory Association JALA Mr. Satoru Kishino kishino-satoru@jqa.jp

Lebanon Industrial Research Institute IRI Dr. Bassam Frenn bfrenn@iri.org.lb

Luxembourg European Centre for Certification and 

Privacy

ECCP Dr. Sébastien Ziegler sziegler@europrivacy.org

Netherlands Foundation FSSC FSSC Mr. Aldin Hilbrands ahilbrands@fssc.com 

Netherlands International Union of Independent

Laboratories

UILI Mr. Luc Scholtis Past-President@uili.org

Romania EURACHEM EURACHEM Mr. Brian Brookman Brian.Brookman@outlook.com

Saudi Arabia Saudi Green Building Forum SGBF Mr. Faisal Alfadl faisalalfadl@sgbf.sa

South Africa National Laboratory Association - South 

Africa

NLA-SA Mr. Steve Sidney steves@nla.org.za

Switzerland IQNET Association - The International 

Certification Network

IQNET Mr. Pedro Alves pedro.alves@iqnet.ch

Switzerland International Seed Testing Association ISTA Dr. Florina Palada florina.palada@ista.ch

Switzerland Program for the Endorsement of Forest 

Certification Schemes

PEFC Mr. Rob Shaw rob.shaw@pefc.org

United Kingdom Association of British Certification Bodies ABCB Mr. Christopher Auger chrisa@abcb.org.uk
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United Kingdom BRCGS BRCGS Mrs. Amanda McCarthy Amanda.McCarthy@LGCGroup.com

United Kingdom European Federation of Associations of 

Certification Bodies

EFAC Mr. Rolf Percy Herberg r.herberg@vaz-ev.de

United Kingdom Gafta Gafta Ms. Sarah Mann SarahMann@gafta.com

United Kingdom Independent International Organisation for 

Assurance

IIOA Mr. Marcus Long marcus.long@iioa.global

United States of 

America

Global Sustainable Tourism Council GSTC Dr. Mihee Kang mihee@gstc.org

United States of 

America

Independent Association of Accredited 

Registrars, Inc.

IAAR Ms. Jeanette Preston jpreston@smithers.com

United States of 

America

International Personnel Certification 

Association

IPC Dr. George Anastasopoulos gjanast@gmail.com

United States of 

America

National Conference of Standards 

Laboratories International

NCSLI Mr. Jeff Gust jeff.gust@fluke.com
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